LOWER GWYNEDD TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

REGULAR MEETING
MAY 22,2018

Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance

Proclamation: Eagle Scout Tom Nagle

BUSINESS & FINANCE

Receipt of Invoice History, April, 2018
Receipt of Year-to Date Budget Report and Balance Sheet, April, 2018

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Citizen comments, concerns, questions (For items not on the agenda; comments on agenda
items will be taken when those items are discussed by the Board)

BUILDING AND ZONING

Extension of Time Wissahickon Middle School - Auditorium Preliminary/Final
Development Approval

Authorization to Advertise Grass and Weed Ordinance
OTHER BUSINESS
Authorize Parking Lot Lights
Authorization: Rain Barrels and Battery Recycling
MANAGER’S REPORT

Report from the Manager - Municipal activities, projects



Respectfully submitted,

T

Craig T. McAnally
Township Manager

UPCOMING MEETING DATES*

BUILDING AND ZONING SUBCOMMITTEE MON

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS TUES
PARK AND RECREATION TUES
ZONING HEARING BOARD MON
PLANNING COMMISSION WED

ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY COUNCIL WED

06/04/18
06/26/18
06/26/18
06/14/18
06/20/18
06/13/18

*Please call the Township Offices to confirm meeting dates and times.

11:30 P.M.
7:30 P.M.
6:30 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.



