



LOWER GWYNEDD TOWNSHIP BOARD OF SUPERVISORS REGULAR MEETING MAY 22, 2018

Call to Order and Pledge of Allegiance

Proclamation: Eagle Scout Tom Nagle

BUSINESS & FINANCE

Receipt of Invoice History, April, 2018

Receipt of Year-to Date Budget Report and Balance Sheet, April, 2018

PUBLIC COMMENTS

Citizen comments, concerns, questions (For items not on the agenda; comments on agenda items will be taken when those items are discussed by the Board)

BUILDING AND ZONING

Extension of Time Wissahickon Middle School – Auditorium Preliminary/Final Development Approval

Authorization to Advertise Grass and Weed Ordinance

OTHER BUSINESS

Authorize Parking Lot Lights

Authorization: Rain Barrels and Battery Recycling

MANAGER'S REPORT

Report from the Manager - Municipal activities, projects

Respectfully submitted,

Craig T. McAnally Township Manager

UPCOMING MEETING DATES*

BUILDING AND ZONING SUBCOMMITTEE	MON	06/04/18	11:30 P.M.
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	TUES	06/26/18	7:30 P.M.
PARK AND RECREATION	TUES	06/26/18	6:30 P.M.
ZONING HEARING BOARD	MON	06/14/18	7:00 P.M.
PLANNING COMMISSION	WED	06/20/18	7:00 P.M.
ENVIRONMENTAL ADVISORY COUNCIL	WED	06/13/18	7:00 P.M.

^{*}Please call the Township Offices to confirm meeting dates and times.